OFFICE OF THE CITY CLERK SCHENECTADY, NEW YORK AGENDA FOR THE COUNCIL CAUCUS AND THE CITY COUNCIL MEETING

December 12, 2011 Room 209 7:00 P.M.	
1. By Councilmember	(ORIGINAL CONSIDERATION)
	A RESOLUTION Calling for a Public Hearing on Tuesday, December 27, 2011 at 7:00 p.m. a Council Chambers, Room 209, Schenectady City Hall 105 Jay Street for a Proposed Ordinance to Add Chapter 72 to the Code of the City of Schenectady to Create a Land Bank.
	4 Votes

2. By Councilmember

3. By Councilmember

A RESOLUTION Supporting a

Loan Application to the New York State Environmental Facilities Corporation for Water, Storm Water, and Wastewater Infrastructure Repairs.

4 Votes

A RESOLUTION Authorizing the Mayor to Pass an Ordinance to Authorize the Issuance of Purchase Orders for Three (3) Trucks from the 2012 Adopted Capital Budget.

4 Votes

4. By Councilmember	A RESOLUTION Authorizing the Mayor to Amend and Re-state the Existing Deferred Compensation Plan as required by New York State. 4 Votes
5. By Councilmember	A RESOLUTION Authorizing the Mayor to Award the 5-Year Deferred Compensation Plans to Nationwide and Hartford and their Appropriate Trustees. 4 Votes
6. By Councilmember	A RESOLUTION Approving the 2012 Budget for the Downtown Special Assessment District. 4 Votes
7. By Councilmember	A RESOLUTION Approving and Adopting the Budget for the Upper Union Street Business Improvement District. 4 Votes
8. By Councilmember	A RESOLUTION Authorizing the City to Enter Into an Agreement with Innovative Management Consulting, Inc. for the Purpose of Providing Software and Support for the CrimeAtlas [™] PC. 4 Votes

9. By Councilmember	A RESOLUTION Authorizing Acceptance and Allocation of Forfeited Assets From Department of Justice Asset Forfeiture Program.
	4 Votes
10. By Councilmember	A RESOLUTION Authorizing Acceptance and Allocation of Forfeited Assets from Federal Asset Forfeiture Program. 4 Votes
11. By Councilmember	A RESOLUTION Granting a License to the Schenectady Metroplex Development Authority for the Installation of Signs for the Jay Street Business District.
	4 Votes
12. By Councilmember	A RESOLUTION Calling for a Public Hearing on Tuesday, December 27, 2011 at 7:00 p.m. at Council Chambers, Room 209, Schenectady City Hall 105 Jay Street Pursuant to Section 101 of the New York State Second Class Cities Law to Consider Abandoning a portion of the City Right of Way along Union Street between Lakewood Avenue and

4 Votes

Woodland Ave.

A RESOLUTION Granting a License to the Schenectady Metroplex Development Authority for the Installation of a Sign in the Upper Union Street Business District.

4 Votes

14. By Councilmember

A RESOLUTION Authorizing the City Engineer to Issue Revocable Permit No. 565 to Mohammed Alshaooki for a Sign Encroaching on City's Right-of-Way at 729 Crane Street, Schenectady, NY.

4 Votes